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• Backlight and Status Indicator
• Smart Home and Consumer appliances
• Wearable and portable devices
• Healthcare applications

Applications
• Side looking dual color chip LED
• 2.0 x 1.05 x 0.6mm thickness
• Low power consumption 
• Wide viewing angle

Product Features

   

 

Color
Luminous Intensity (mcd)

Part Number  
Min.

20

8
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40 

6

20 

20
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40
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Typ.

80

40

80

100

20

50

80

450

100

40

Viewing
Angle 

140°

140°

140°

140°

140°

APBA2006SURKCGKC

APBA2006SURKSYKC

APBA2006SURKVBDC-5MA

APBA2006SURKZGKC

APBA2006SYKCGKC

I F
(mA)

20mA

20mA

5mA

20mA

20mA

Lens Type  

Water Clear

Water Clear

Water Clear

Water Clear

Water Clear

• Tinned pads for improved 
  solderability
• Halogen-Free
• RoHS compliant

Dimensions

630nm

570nm

630nm

590nm

630nm

470nm

630nm

525nm

590nm

570nm

Wavelength
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0.6mm

2 mm

1.05 mm

https://www.kingbrightusa.com/images/catalog/SPEC/APBA2006SURKCGKC.pdf
https://www.kingbrightusa.com/images/catalog/SPEC/APBA2006SURKSYKC.pdf
https://www.kingbrightusa.com/images/catalog/SPEC/APBA2006SURKVBDC-5MA.pdf
https://www.kingbrightusa.com/images/catalog/SPEC/APBA2006SURKZGKC.pdf
https://www.kingbrightusa.com/images/catalog/SPEC/APBA2006SYKCGKC.pdf
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